Pay and Classification
FY2018

Job Titles

Museum Assistant

Research Assistant
Receptionist

Support Services Records Clerk

Sanitation Worker

Maintenance Worker
Sanitation Work/BackUp Driver

Accounts Rec Clerk |
Tax Clerk

Deputy Court Clerk
Equipment Operator |
Meter Reader

Utility Billing Clerk
Code Enforcement Off |
Mechanic

Equipment Operator Il
Sanitation Truck Driver |

Administrative Assistant
Permits & Development Coordinatc
Business License/OTC Coordinator o

Accounting Clerk
Accounts Rec Clerk Il
Court Clerk

Sanitation Truck Driver Il
Utility Locator

Support Services Supervisor

Asst to Dept Head

Code Enforcement Off Il
Executive Assistant

Permits& Dev/License Coord Il

Police Evidence Tech
Police Officer

Police Officer (Certified)
Police Detective

Supervisor:

Streets; Utility Billing; Sanitation;
Fleet Maintenance; Facilities
Maintenance; Infrastructure (i.e.
utilities) Maintenance;
Environmental Programs
GIS/CAD Tech

Police Corporal

Special Projects Coordinator
(zoning, planning, stormwater,
etc.) Zoning
Administrator; Planner;
Stormwater Coordinator
Police Sergeant

Accountant
Court Clerk
Utility Customer Care Manager

Police Lieutenant

Police Captain
Senior Accountant

Deputy Director
Police Major

City Clerk

Court Services Administrator
Department Directors

(i.e. ComDev; EconDev; Public
Wks; Finance; HR; ParksRec)
Deputy Police Chief

Police Chief
Assist City Mgr

Powder Springs (Updated)

Minimum

24,600.45
24,600.45
24,600.45
24,600.45

25,830.00

27,121.50
27,121.50

28,478.10
28,478.10
28,478.10
28,478.10
28,478.10

29,901.90
29,901.90
29,901.90
29,901.90
29,901.90

31,397.10
31,397.10
31,397.10

32,966.85
32,966.85
32,966.85
32,966.85
32,966.85

34,615.35

36,346.80
36,346.80
36,346.80
36,346.80

38,163.30
38,176.32
40,176.00
40,085.14

40,071.15
40,071.15
40,071.15

42,075.60
45,572.00

44,178.75
44,178.75
44,178.75

52,179.00

51,143.40

53,699.10

56,385.00
56,385.00

62,164.20
62,164.20
62,164.20

62,164.20

65,272.20
65,272.20

Maximum

38,130.75
38,130.75
38,130.75
38,130.75

40,036.50

42,038.33
42,038.33

44,142.00
44,142.00
44,142.00
44,142.00
44,142.00

46,348.05
46,348.05
46,348.05
46,348.05
46,348.05

48,666.45
48,666.45
48,666.45

51,099.30
51,099.30
51,099.30
51,099.30
51,099.30

53,653.95

56,336.70
56,336.70
56,336.70
56,336.70

59,153.85
59,153.85
59,153.85
59,153.85

62,111.70
62,111.70
62,111.70

65,217.60
67,612.00

68,477.85
68,477.85
68,477.85

76,477.00

79,270.80

83,235.60

87,397.80
87,397.80

96,354.30
96,354.30
96,354.30

96,354.30

101,172.75
101,172.75



