## Pay and Classification FY2018

FY2018		
	Danielas Casis	as (Hadabad)
	Powder Springs (Updated) Minimum Maximum	
Job Titles		
52 Museum Assistant 52 Research Assistant	24,600.45 24,600.45	38,130.75 38,130.75
52 Receptionist	24,600.45	38,130.75
52 Support Services Records Clerk	24,600.45	38,130.75
53 Sanitation Worker	25,830.00	40,036.50
54 Maintenance Worker 54 Sanitation Work/BackUp Driver	27,121.50 27,121.50	42,038.33 42,038.33
55 Accounts Rec Clerk I	28,478.10	44,142.00
55 Tax Clerk	28,478.10	44,142.00
55 Deputy Court Clerk 55 Equipment Operator I	28,478.10 28,478.10	44,142.00 44,142.00
55 Meter Reader	28,478.10	44,142.00
56 Utility Billing Clerk	29,901.90	46,348.05
56 Code Enforcement Off I	29,901.90	46,348.05
56 Mechanic	29,901.90	46,348.05
56 Equipment Operator II	29,901.90	46,348.05
56 Sanitation Truck Driver I	29,901.90	46,348.05
57 Administrative Assistant	31,397.10	48,666.45
57 Permits & Development Coordinato	31,397.10	48,666.45
57 Business License/OTC Coordinator o	31,397.10	48,666.45
58 Accounting Clerk	32,966.85	51,099.30
58 Accounts Rec Clerk II	32,966.85	51,099.30
58 Court Clerk 58 Sanitation Truck Driver II	32,966.85	51,099.30
58 Utility Locator	32,966.85 32,966.85	51,099.30 51,099.30
59 Support Services Supervisor	34,615.35	53,653.95
60 Asst to Dept Head 60 Code Enforcement Off II	36,346.80 36,346.80	56,336.70 56,336.70
60 Executive Assistant	36,346.80	56,336.70
60 Permits& Dev/License Coord II	36,346.80	56,336.70
C1 Delice Fuidence Tech	38,163.30	59,153.85
61 Police Evidence Tech 61 Police Officer	38,176.32	59,153.85
61 Police Officer (Certified)	40,176.00	59,153.85
61 Police Detective	40,085.14	59,153.85
Supervisor: Streets; Utility Billing; Sanitation; Fleet Maintenance; Facilities Maintenance; Infrastructure (i.e. utilities) Maintenance;		
62 Environmental Programs	40,071.15	62,111.70
62 GIS/CAD Tech	40,071.15	62,111.70
62 Police Corporal	40,071.15	62,111.70
Special Projects Coordinator (zoning, planning, stormwater, etc.) Zoning		
Administrator; Planner;	42.075.60	CE 247 CO
63 Stormwater Coordinator 63 Police Sergeant	42,075.60 45,572.00	65,217.60 <i>67,612.00</i>
64 Accountant	44,178.75	68,477.85
64 Court Clerk	44,178.75	68,477.85
64 Utility Customer Care Manager	44,178.75	68,477.85
65 Police Lieutenant	52,179.00	76,477.00
67 Police Captain	51,143.40	79,270.80
68 Senior Accountant	53,699.10	83,235.60
69 Deputy Director	56,385.00	87,397.80
69 Police Major	56,385.00	87,397.80
71 City Clerk 71 Court Services Administrator	62,164.20 62,164.20	96,354.30 96,354.30
Department Directors (i.e. ComDev; EconDev; Public		
71 Wks; Finance; HR; ParksRec)	62,164.20	96,354.30
71 Deputy Police Chief	62,164.20	
72 Police Chief	65,272.20	101,172.75
72 Assist City Mgr	65,272.20	101,172.75